
1 磯  邉  ひな乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

京都 7 93.07 51.34 41.73 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T< < 9.00 0.00 9.000 1 0 0 0

2 3S< < 3.10 -0.23 2.87-1 -1 0 0 0

3 2A 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 1 1 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 1.00 4.502 1 2 2 2

5 LSp4 2.70 1.00 3.702 2 1 2 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.50 3.801 0 1 1 1

7 3Lo< < 3.96 X -1.63 2.33-3 -2 -2 -2 -3

8 3Lz<!+2T ! 6.05 X -0.93 5.12-2 -1 0 -1 -3

9 3F!+2T+2Lo< ! 8.69 X -1.17 7.52-2 -1 -1 -2 -3

10 3F<! ! 4.07 X -1.40 2.67-2 -1 -2 -2 -3

11 ChSq1 2.00 0.70 2.701 1 1 1 0

12 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.33 3.331 0 0 1 1

52.67 51.34

Skating Skills 1.60 5.335.25 5.50 6.00 5.25 5.00

Transitions 1.60 5.005.00 5.00 5.75 5.00 4.75

Performance 1.60 5.255.25 5.25 5.75 5.25 4.75

Composition 1.60 5.175.25 5.00 6.00 5.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.335.50 5.50 6.00 5.00 4.75

41.73

2 十  倉  日  和

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

京都 6 85.74 47.34 38.40 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 5.10 0.47 5.570 1 1 0 1

2 2F 1.90 0.20 2.100 1 1 1 0

3 3S+2T+2Lo 7.50 0.70 8.201 1 1 1 1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.100 1 1 1 1

6 3T 4.73 X -1.17 3.56-2 -2 -1 -1 -2

7 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

8 3T+2T 6.16 X 0.23 6.390 1 -1 1 0

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.33 3.831 0 1 1 0

10 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 1 1 1 1

11 ChSq1 2.00 0.93 2.931 1 1 2 2

12 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

44.15 47.34

Skating Skills 1.60 4.834.25 5.00 5.50 4.75 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.584.00 4.75 5.50 4.50 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.924.25 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.674.25 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.004.50 5.25 5.25 5.00 4.75

38.40
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3 山  中  里  紗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

長野 31 84.56 45.36 39.20 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.60 0.47 6.071 1 1 0 0

2 3S 4.40 0.47 4.871 1 1 0 0

3 2A 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 1 1 0

4 ChSq1 2.00 0.70 2.701 1 1 2 1

5 CSp4 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 1 1

7 3T 4.73 X 0.70 5.431 1 1 1 1

8 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.132 1 1 1 1

9 FSSp4 3.00 0.67 3.672 1 1 2 1

10 2F+1Lo+SEQ+2S* * 2.11 X -0.20 1.91-2 0 -1 0 -1

11 2Lo+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 0 0 0

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.17 3.171 0 0 1 0

40.38 45.36

Skating Skills 1.60 4.925.25 4.75 4.75 5.25 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.674.75 4.50 4.75 5.00 4.50

Performance 1.60 5.005.25 4.75 5.00 5.25 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.835.25 4.50 4.75 5.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.085.25 5.00 5.00 5.50 4.75

39.20

4 船  迫  麗  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

千葉 11 79.97 42.37 37.60 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 1 0 0 0

2 3S+3T< < 7.40 -0.70 6.70-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 3Lo< < 3.60 -0.70 2.90-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 3Lz< < 4.20 -0.70 3.50-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 FCSp3 2.80 0.17 2.970 0 1 1 0

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 1 0

7 2A+3T<+2T < 8.36 X -0.50 7.86-1 0 -1 -1 -1

8 3S<+2T < 4.84 X -0.47 4.37-1 0 0 -1 -1

9 3F<! ! 4.07 X -1.17 2.90-2 -1 -1 -2 -2

10 A 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

11 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

12 LSp3 2.40 0.17 2.570 1 0 1 0

45.77 42.37

Skating Skills 1.60 5.005.25 5.25 4.50 5.00 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.585.25 5.00 4.50 4.25 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.585.00 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.675.25 5.00 4.50 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.675.50 5.25 4.25 4.50 4.25

37.60
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5 中  道  実  喜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

茨城 12 76.76 36.43 41.33 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.30 0.00 4.300 0 0 0 0

2 2A 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 2 1 1

3 2F! ! 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 -1

4 3S< < 3.10 -0.70 2.40-1 -1 -1 0 -1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.67 4.172 1 2 1 1

6 LSp4 2.70 0.17 2.871 0 0 1 0

7 ChSq1 2.00 0.47 2.471 1 1 0 0

8 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.00 5.060 0 1 0 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 0 1

10 3T<+REP < 2.31 X -2.10 0.21-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

11 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 1

12 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.67 4.172 2 1 1 0

36.25 36.43

Skating Skills 1.60 5.085.25 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.925.25 4.75 4.75 5.25 4.75

Performance 1.60 5.255.50 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.00

Composition 1.60 5.335.50 5.00 5.50 5.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.255.50 5.25 5.25 5.25 4.75

41.33

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

6 小  堀  瑛  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

千葉 23 71.76 38.56 33.20 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.60 0.00 5.601 0 0 0 0

2 2S<< << 0.40 -0.30 0.10-3 -3 -2 -3 -3

3 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 0 1 0

4 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

5 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.201 1 0 1 1

6 3T< < 3.30 X -0.47 2.83-1 0 -1 0 -1

7 FCSp2 2.30 0.17 2.470 1 0 1 0

8 2F+2A+SEQ 4.58 X 0.50 5.081 1 1 1 1

9 2Lo 1.98 X 0.30 2.281 0 1 1 1

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.17 3.171 0 0 0 1

11 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

12 2F+2T+2Lo 5.50 X 0.10 5.601 1 0 0 0

37.26 38.56

Skating Skills 1.60 4.334.75 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.004.50 4.25 3.75 3.75 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.174.50 4.50 4.25 3.75 3.75

Composition 1.60 4.084.75 4.25 4.00 3.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.174.50 4.50 4.00 4.00 4.00

33.20
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7 村  尾      萌

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

香川 16 70.88 37.41 33.47 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.60 0.93 6.532 2 1 1 1

2 3T 4.30 -0.70 3.60-1 -1 0 -1 -2

3 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 0 1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 1 2

5 2A<< << 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -2 -3 -3

6 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

7 2A 3.63 X -0.50 3.13-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 2F+1Lo+2S 4.07 X -0.40 3.67-1 -1 -1 -2 -2

9 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 1 0 0 0

10 2S+2T 2.86 X 0.13 2.991 1 0 1 0

11 2F! ! 2.09 X -0.30 1.79-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 -1 0

37.85 37.41

Skating Skills 1.60 4.424.00 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.083.75 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.003.75 4.50 4.25 4.00 3.75

Composition 1.60 4.253.75 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.173.75 5.00 4.00 4.25 4.25

33.47

8 齋  藤      舞

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

鳥取 28 70.68 37.62 33.06 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<+2T < 3.60 -0.50 3.10-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 3T< < 3.00 -0.70 2.30-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 2A 3.30 0.17 3.470 1 0 0 1

4 2F+2Lo+2Lo 5.50 0.00 5.500 0 0 0 0

5 FCSp4 3.20 0.00 3.200 0 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.770 1 0 0 1

7 2F+2T 3.52 X 0.00 3.520 0 0 0 0

8 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 0 1 1 1

10 2S 1.43 X 0.20 1.631 1 1 1 1

11 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 0 1 1

12 ChSq1 2.00 0.70 2.701 1 1 1 2

36.58 37.62

Skating Skills 1.60 4.253.75 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.50

Transitions 1.60 3.833.25 4.25 4.00 3.50 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.253.75 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.083.50 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.253.75 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25

33.06
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9 白  神  伶  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

岡山 29 69.23 33.10 36.13 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+1Lo+2S 6.10 0.00 6.10-1 0 1 0 0

2 1S 0.40 -0.17 0.23-1 -3 -1 -1 -3

3 1T 0.40 -0.27 0.13-2 -3 -2 -3 -3

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.67 3.672 2 1 0 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 1 1

6 ChSq1 2.00 0.70 2.701 0 1 1 1

7 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.132 1 1 1 1

8 2F+1Lo 2.64 X 0.00 2.640 0 0 -1 0

9 2F 2.09 X 0.00 2.090 0 0 1 -1

10 LSp3 2.40 0.83 3.232 2 1 2 1

11 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 2 1

12 1A 1.21 X -0.13 1.080 0 -1 -1 -1

29.97 33.10

Skating Skills 1.60 4.584.50 4.75 4.50 5.00 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.504.25 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.334.50 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.504.50 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.674.50 4.75 4.25 4.75 4.75

36.13

10 安  原  綾  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

滋賀 34 69.20 33.74 35.46 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo<+2T< < 4.50 -1.40 3.10-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

2 3Lo<< << 1.80 -0.70 1.10-3 -2 -2 -3 -2

3 3T<+2T < 4.30 -0.70 3.60-1 1 -1 -1 -1

4 CSp2 1.80 0.50 2.301 1 1 1 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 1 1

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 -1 0

7 2A+1Lo+2F<! ! 5.72 X -0.67 5.05-2 1 -1 -2 -1

8 3T< < 3.30 X -0.70 2.60-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 2F! ! 2.09 X -0.30 1.790 -1 -1 -2 -1

10 2A 3.63 X -0.83 2.80-1 -2 0 -2 -2

11 ChSq1 2.00 0.70 2.701 1 1 0 1

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

37.34 33.74

Skating Skills 1.60 4.424.00 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.083.75 4.50 4.25 3.75 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.504.00 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.584.50 4.75 4.75 4.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.584.25 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.75

35.46
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11 金  志  澪  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

埼玉 30 69.19 36.80 32.39 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.60 0.23 5.831 1 0 0 0

2 3T< < 3.00 -1.17 1.83-2 -1 -1 -2 -3

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 -1 0 0

4 2A+2T 4.60 0.17 4.771 1 0 0 0

5 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

9 2Lz+2Lo+2Lo 6.27 X 0.20 6.471 1 0 1 0

10 2Lz 2.31 X 0.10 2.411 0 0 1 0

11 2F 2.09 X 0.10 2.190 1 0 1 0

12 FCCoSp2 2.50 -0.20 2.30-1 0 0 -1 -1

37.37 36.80

Skating Skills 1.60 4.254.25 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.833.75 4.25 4.00 3.75 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.004.00 4.50 4.00 3.75 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.084.00 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.084.25 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.00

32.39

12 蜂  谷  朝  咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

滋賀 17 68.39 34.46 34.93 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.60 0.93 6.532 1 2 1 1

2 3S 4.40 -0.93 3.47-2 -2 0 -1 -1

3 2F+2T 3.20 0.00 3.201 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 0 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 1 0

6 ChSq1 2.00 -0.50 1.50-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

7 3Lo< < 3.96 X -2.10 1.86-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

9 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 0 1 0

10 2T* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

11 2A+1Lo+2S< < 5.17 X -1.33 3.84-3 -2 -1 -3 -3

12 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 -1 0 0

38.06 34.46

Skating Skills 1.60 4.584.75 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.00

Transitions 1.60 4.254.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.334.75 4.50 4.25 4.25 3.75

Composition 1.60 4.424.75 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.254.75 4.50 4.00 4.25 3.75

34.93

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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13 小  林  朝  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

岐阜 8 67.81 32.07 35.74 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.47 0.83-3 -2 -2 -2 -3

2 2Lo 1.80 0.30 2.101 1 1 1 0

3 2A+1Lo+2S 5.10 0.00 5.100 0 0 0 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.100 1 1 1 1

6 2S 1.43 X -0.33 1.10-1 0 -3 -1 -3

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.33 2.931 1 0 0 1

8 2F+2Lo< < 3.52 X -0.30 3.22-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 ChSq1 2.00 0.70 2.701 1 0 1 1

10 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

11 2F+2T< < 3.08 X -0.30 2.78-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

12 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 1 0

31.64 32.07

Skating Skills 1.60 4.674.25 4.50 4.75 5.00 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.334.00 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.424.50 4.25 4.50 5.00 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.424.25 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.504.50 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.50

35.74

14 白  神  瑠  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

岡山 25 67.18 32.51 34.67 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+2T < 4.40 -0.93 3.47-1 0 -1 -2 -3

2 2A 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 1 1 1

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.33 2.931 1 0 1 0

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 1 1

7 2A+1Lo+2S 5.61 X 0.00 5.610 0 0 0 0

8 LSp4 2.70 0.67 3.372 0 1 2 1

9 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

10 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.30 2.010 -1 -1 -1 -1

11 ChSq1 2.00 0.47 2.471 0 0 1 1

12 1F! ! 0.55 X -0.10 0.45-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

31.37 32.51

Skating Skills 1.60 4.504.75 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.174.50 4.50 4.00 4.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.424.50 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.334.75 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.254.50 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.25

34.67

第73回国民体育大会冬季大会スケート競技大会

フィギュアスケート競技 予選会

2017年12月2日～2017年12月3日
Version:2017.28.16.485

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 成年女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2017/12/03 15:34 Page 7



15 滝  沢  帆乃夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

長野 20 63.59 31.24 33.35 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 1 0 0

3 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 1 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

5 1A 1.10 -0.07 1.03-1 0 -1 0 0

6 2F!+2T+2Lo ! 5.50 X -0.90 4.60-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.30 2.01-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 1 1

9 2Lz+2T< < 3.30 X -0.30 3.00-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

10 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 1 0 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 0 1 1 1

12 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 1 0

31.31 31.24

Skating Skills 1.60 4.173.75 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.00

Transitions 1.60 4.173.50 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.173.75 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.174.00 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.174.00 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.25

33.35

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

16 川  島  優  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

栃木 24 62.90 30.57 33.33 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.30 -2.10 2.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3T<+REP < 2.10 -2.10 0.00-3 -3 -2 -3 -3

3 3S<< << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -2 -3 -3

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.33 3.331 0 1 1 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 0 1

6 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 1 0 0 0

7 A 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.960 0 1 1 1

9 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

10 2F+1Lo+2S 4.07 X 0.20 4.271 1 0 0 1

11 2Lo+2T 3.41 X 0.10 3.511 1 0 0 0

12 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 1 1

32.91 30.57

Skating Skills 1.60 4.424.25 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.084.00 4.25 4.25 3.50 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.004.00 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.084.25 4.00 4.25 3.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.254.25 4.25 4.25 3.75 4.25

33.33

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

第73回国民体育大会冬季大会スケート競技大会

フィギュアスケート競技 予選会

2017年12月2日～2017年12月3日
Version:2017.28.16.485

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 成年女子
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17 広  川  実沙樹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

新潟 15 61.29 25.94 35.35 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.30 0.30-2 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 1A 1.10 0.07 1.171 1 0 0 0

3 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 1 1

4 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

5 2F<!+2Lo<+2Lo ! 4.50 -0.60 3.90-2 -1 -2 -2 -3

6 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 1 0 0

7 2F!+1A+SEQ ! 2.64 X -0.10 2.54-1 0 0 -1 0

8 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.201 1 2 1 1

9 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 2 1 1

10 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 1 0

11 CCoSp3V 2.50 0.50 3.001 1 1 1 0

24.87 25.94

Skating Skills 1.60 4.424.50 4.25 4.75 4.00 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.424.25 4.00 4.75 4.25 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.424.50 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.424.25 4.00 4.75 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.424.50 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.75

35.35

18 車  﨑  芽  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

群馬 13 60.46 27.40 33.06 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lze e 1.50 -0.50 1.00-1 -2 -1 -2 -2

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.47 0.63-2 -3 -2 -2 -3

3 2F 1.90 -0.50 1.40-2 -1 -1 -2 -2

4 LSp3 2.40 0.50 2.901 1 1 1 1

5 2Lo+2T< < 2.70 -0.30 2.40-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 2S+1Lo<+2S < 3.00 -0.20 2.80-1 0 -1 -1 -1

7 2Lo+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 0 0 0

8 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 0 0 0

10 2F! ! 2.09 X -0.30 1.79-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

11 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

12 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.20 3.30-1 -1 0 -1 0

29.20 27.40

Skating Skills 1.60 4.004.50 3.75 4.25 3.75 4.00

Transitions 1.60 4.004.25 3.75 4.25 3.50 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.254.25 3.75 4.25 4.25 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.084.25 4.00 4.50 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.334.50 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.25

33.06

第73回国民体育大会冬季大会スケート競技大会

フィギュアスケート競技 予選会

2017年12月2日～2017年12月3日
Version:2017.28.16.485

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 成年女子
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19 小  山  渚  紗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

岐阜 19 58.76 27.89 31.87 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo+2T 3.10 0.30 3.401 1 1 1 1

2 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

3 2Lo+1A+SEQ 2.32 0.30 2.621 1 1 0 1

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.50 2.802 1 1 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.33 2.931 1 0 1 0

6 1A 1.21 X -0.60 0.61-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 1A+1Lo+2S 3.19 X 0.00 3.19-1 0 0 0 0

8 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

9 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

10 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 1 0

12 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.40-1 0 0 0 0

26.56 27.89

Skating Skills 1.60 3.924.25 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.754.00 4.00 3.75 3.25 3.50

Performance 1.60 4.004.25 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.084.50 4.25 4.25 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.174.50 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.00

31.87

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

20 川  上  紗  季

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

埼玉 2 58.43 29.84 29.59 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T<< << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2A+2T< < 4.20 -0.33 3.87-1 0 0 -1 -1

3 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.33 3.830 1 1 1 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

7 2A< < 2.53 X -1.17 1.36-3 -1 -1 -3 -3

8 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

9 2F+1Lo<+2S < 3.96 X -0.30 3.66-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

10 2Lo+1Lo 2.53 X 0.00 2.530 0 0 0 0

11 2F 2.09 X 0.00 2.090 0 0 0 0

12 LSp3 2.40 0.50 2.901 1 1 2 1

31.41 29.84

Skating Skills 1.60 4.004.00 4.25 3.75 4.00 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.583.50 4.00 3.25 3.75 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.583.75 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.753.50 4.00 3.75 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.583.50 4.00 3.50 3.75 3.50

29.59

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

第73回国民体育大会冬季大会スケート競技大会

フィギュアスケート競技 予選会

2017年12月2日～2017年12月3日
Version:2017.28.16.485
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21 岡      明日菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

宮城 21 56.96 25.50 31.46 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.80 0.00 1.800 1 0 0 0

2 2Lze e 1.50 -0.60 0.90-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 2A< < 2.30 -0.50 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 1 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.770 1 1 0 0

6 2A< < 2.53 X -0.33 2.20-1 0 -1 0 -1

7 2F<!+2Lo ! 3.52 X -0.90 2.62-3 -3 -2 -3 -3

8 FSSp2 2.30 -0.20 2.10-1 -1 -1 0 0

9 2Lz<e+2T< e 2.53 X -0.90 1.63-3 -3 -3 -2 -3

10 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 -1 0 0 0

11 2F+2T< < 3.08 X -0.30 2.78-1 0 -1 -1 -1

12 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 1 0

29.06 25.50

Skating Skills 1.60 4.084.00 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.753.50 4.00 4.00 3.50 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.923.75 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.833.50 4.00 4.25 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.083.75 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.00

31.46

22 青  野  満梨香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

静岡 18 56.09 23.69 32.40 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

2 A 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 2F 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

5 2T+1T 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

6 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 1 0 0

7 ChSq1 2.00 0.23 2.231 0 1 0 0

8 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 1

10 2Lo+1A+SEQ 2.55 X 0.00 2.550 0 0 0 0

11 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

12 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.30 2.20-1 0 -1 -2 -1

23.76 23.69

Skating Skills 1.60 4.004.25 4.00 4.00 3.50 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.924.25 3.75 4.25 3.75 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.174.50 4.00 4.25 3.75 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.084.75 4.00 4.25 3.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.084.50 4.00 4.25 3.25 4.00

32.40

第73回国民体育大会冬季大会スケート競技大会

フィギュアスケート競技 予選会

2017年12月2日～2017年12月3日
Version:2017.28.16.485

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 成年女子
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23 太田原  春  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

岩手 32 55.59 26.39 29.20 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.30 -0.67 1.63-2 -1 -1 -2 -1

2 2Lo<+1Lo<+2S < 3.00 -0.60 2.40-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

3 2F+2T 3.20 0.00 3.200 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

5 2A<< << 1.10 -0.47 0.63-2 -2 -2 -3 -3

6 2F! ! 1.90 -0.30 1.60-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

8 LSp4 2.70 0.17 2.870 0 0 1 1

9 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

10 2Lze+2T e 3.08 X -0.60 2.48-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

11 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

28.86 26.39

Skating Skills 1.60 3.833.75 3.75 4.25 3.75 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.503.50 3.25 4.00 3.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.583.50 3.50 4.00 3.50 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.673.50 3.50 4.25 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.673.25 3.50 4.25 3.50 4.00

29.20

24 工  藤  真  実

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

岩手 1 53.00 25.65 27.35 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 2S+1Lo<+2S < 3.00 -0.20 2.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 2Lz< < 1.50 -0.60 0.90-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 -1 0 0

5 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.60-1 0 0 0 0

7 2Lo<+1A+SEQ < 2.11 X -0.30 1.81-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 2T+2T 2.86 X 0.00 2.860 0 0 0 1

9 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

10 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

11 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

12 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

26.75 25.65

Skating Skills 1.60 3.673.75 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.173.25 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.423.50 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.423.50 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.423.50 3.50 3.00 3.75 3.25

27.35

第73回国民体育大会冬季大会スケート競技大会

フィギュアスケート競技 予選会

2017年12月2日～2017年12月3日
Version:2017.28.16.485
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25 水  越  可  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

新潟 33 52.05 21.86 31.19 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.33 2.631 1 1 0 0

4 StSq2 2.60 -0.33 2.27-1 -1 1 -1 0

5 2F! ! 1.90 -0.50 1.40-2 -1 -2 -1 -2

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.500 1 1 1 1

7 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

8 1S 0.44 X 0.00 0.440 0 0 -1 0

9 2F<!+2T< ! 2.53 X -0.80 1.73-3 -2 -3 -2 -3

10 2S+1A+SEQ 2.11 X -0.40 1.71-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

11 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 1 0

12 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

23.66 21.86

Skating Skills 1.60 4.084.00 4.00 4.50 3.75 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.833.75 3.75 4.25 3.50 4.00

Performance 1.60 3.833.75 3.75 4.00 3.50 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.833.50 3.75 4.00 3.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.923.75 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.25

31.19

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

26 藤  原  千  華

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

愛媛 3 51.14 22.74 28.40 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 1A+2T< < 2.00 -0.20 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 2F 1.90 -0.60 1.30-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

5 ChSq1 2.00 0.47 2.470 0 1 1 1

6 2Lo<<+SEQ+1T* * 0.44 X -0.30 0.14-3 -3 -2 -3 -3

7 2F 2.09 X 0.00 2.090 0 0 0 0

8 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

9 2Lo 1.98 X -0.60 1.38-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

10 2S+1Lo<+2S< < 2.86 X -0.40 2.46-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

11 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 1 0 0

12 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 -1 0

24.37 22.74

Skating Skills 1.60 3.503.50 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.423.25 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.673.50 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.583.50 3.25 4.00 3.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.583.50 3.50 4.00 3.50 3.75

28.40

第73回国民体育大会冬季大会スケート競技大会

フィギュアスケート競技 予選会

2017年12月2日～2017年12月3日
Version:2017.28.16.485

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 成年女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2017/12/03 15:34 Page 13



27 高  柳  瑠々菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

群馬 5 50.05 22.31 29.74 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.13 1.231 1 0 0 1

2 3T< < 3.00 -2.10 0.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 2S+2T 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

4 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 1 0

5 2Lo 1.80 -0.30 1.50-1 0 -1 -1 -1

6 2Fe e 1.40 -0.60 0.80-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 2Fe+1Lo<+2S e 3.41 X -0.80 2.61-3 -2 -2 -3 -3

8 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

9 2Lo+2T< < 2.97 X -0.90 2.07-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

10 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.20-1 0 0 0 0

11 StSq1 1.80 0.33 2.130 1 1 0 1

12 ChSq1 2.00 0.47 2.471 0 0 1 1

26.08 22.31

Skating Skills 1.60 4.003.75 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.503.25 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.673.50 3.50 4.00 3.75 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.673.50 3.75 4.00 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.753.50 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.50

29.74

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

28 鎌  田  菜  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

宮城 9 49.59 21.26 29.33 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 2Lz+2T 3.40 -0.50 2.90-2 -1 -1 -2 -2

3 FCCoSp3 3.00 -0.10 2.90-1 0 0 -1 0

4 1F! ! 0.50 -0.10 0.40-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 LSp2 1.90 0.17 2.071 0 1 0 0

6 2F!+1T ! 2.30 -0.40 1.90-2 -1 -1 -2 -1

7 1Lo 0.55 X -0.17 0.38-1 -2 -1 -2 -2

8 2Lz 2.31 X -0.90 1.41-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

10 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

11 ChSq1 2.00 -0.33 1.67-1 0 -1 -1 0

12 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 -1 0

23.59 21.26

Skating Skills 1.60 4.084.00 4.25 4.25 3.50 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.753.50 4.00 4.00 3.00 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.423.75 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.583.50 3.75 3.75 3.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.503.50 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.50

29.33

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

第73回国民体育大会冬季大会スケート競技大会

フィギュアスケート競技 予選会

2017年12月2日～2017年12月3日
Version:2017.28.16.485
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29 杉  山  実  朔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

香川 22 46.47 17.54 28.93 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

2 1A+1Lo+1S 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 1 0 0

3 1Lze+1T e 0.90 -0.20 0.70-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 2T 1.30 0.00 1.301 0 0 0 0

5 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

6 ChSq1 2.00 0.70 2.701 1 1 1 1

7 1S 0.44 X 0.00 0.440 0 0 0 0

8 FCSpB 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 0 0

9 1S 0.44 X 0.00 0.440 0 0 0 0

10 1Fe+1T e 0.88 X -0.20 0.68-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

11 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.17 3.170 0 1 1 0

17.07 17.54

Skating Skills 1.60 3.583.75 3.50 4.25 3.50 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.423.50 3.50 4.00 3.25 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.583.25 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.583.50 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.923.50 4.00 4.25 4.00 3.75

28.93

30 草  刈  愛  実

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

愛媛 26 45.86 19.66 27.20 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T+SEQ+1T* * 2.08 -0.60 1.48-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 1Lz 0.60 -0.17 0.43-2 -2 -1 -2 -1

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 -1 0

4 2Lo 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

5 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 -1 0 0

6 2Lo+1A+SEQ 2.32 -0.30 2.02-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

8 1A+2T 2.64 X 0.00 2.640 0 0 0 0

9 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

10 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 1 0 0

11 2Lz<< << 0.66 X -0.30 0.36-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

12 CCoSp2V 2.00 -0.10 1.900 0 0 -1 -1

21.13 19.66

Skating Skills 1.60 3.504.25 3.75 3.25 3.25 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.173.75 3.50 3.00 3.00 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.503.75 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.334.00 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.504.00 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.25

27.20

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

第73回国民体育大会冬季大会スケート競技大会

フィギュアスケート競技 予選会

2017年12月2日～2017年12月3日
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31 柳  井  瑞  貴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

栃木 27 42.46 17.93 26.53 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 -1

2 2Lz 2.10 -0.90 1.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

5 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.80-1 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0

8 1T 0.44 X -0.10 0.34-1 0 -1 -2 -1

9 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 -1

10 1T+1Lo+1S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

11 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

12 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.00-1 0 0 0 0

19.53 17.93

Skating Skills 1.60 3.583.50 3.75 4.00 3.50 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.253.25 3.50 3.50 3.00 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.253.25 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.253.25 3.50 3.75 3.00 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.253.00 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.00

26.53

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

32 木  原  雛  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

茨城 4 40.90 16.83 25.07 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.101 0 0 0 0

3 2Lze+1T e 1.90 -0.90 1.00-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 2Lze e 1.50 -0.60 0.90-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 2S+1A+SEQ 1.92 -0.07 1.85-1 0 0 -1 0

6 FCSpB 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 -1 0 0

7 1F 0.55 X 0.00 0.550 0 0 -1 0

8 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.50-1 0 0 0 0

9 2Lo< < 1.43 X -0.90 0.53-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

10 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

11 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

12 LSpB 1.20 -0.10 1.10-1 0 -2 0 0

19.40 16.83

Skating Skills 1.60 3.253.50 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.003.25 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.083.25 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.173.25 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.173.25 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.00

25.07

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

第73回国民体育大会冬季大会スケート競技大会

フィギュアスケート競技 予選会

2017年12月2日～2017年12月3日
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33 溝  垣  若  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

静岡 14 38.82 15.75 25.07 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

2 2Lz 2.10 -0.90 1.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 1F! ! 0.50 -0.10 0.40-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

5 2S+1A+SEQ 1.92 -0.20 1.72-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

7 1Lo 0.55 X -0.30 0.25-1 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.800 0 -1 -1 -1

9 2F<! ! 1.54 X -0.90 0.64-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

10 1S 0.44 X 0.00 0.440 0 0 0 0

11 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 -1 0

12 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 1 0

18.35 15.75

Skating Skills 1.60 3.423.25 3.50 4.00 3.25 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.082.75 3.25 3.25 2.75 3.25

Performance 1.60 2.922.75 3.00 3.25 2.75 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.083.00 3.25 3.50 3.00 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.173.00 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.25

25.07

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

34 山  路  幸  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

鳥取 10 30.95 11.75 19.20 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

3 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0 0 0

4 1A 1.10 -0.33 0.77-1 -2 -1 -2 -2

5 FSSp2 2.30 -0.20 2.10-1 -1 -1 0 0

6 2T<< << 0.40 -0.30 0.10-3 -3 -2 -3 -3

7 2T<< << 0.44 X -0.30 0.14-3 -3 -2 -3 -3

8 1F!+1T+1Lo ! 1.54 X -0.10 1.44-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.60 1.40-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

10 StSqB 1.50 -0.30 1.20-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

11 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 -1 0

12 LSpB 1.20 -0.90 0.30-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

14.78 11.75

Skating Skills 1.60 2.502.50 2.50 3.00 2.00 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.252.25 2.50 2.25 1.50 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.502.50 2.50 2.50 2.25 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.422.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.332.25 2.75 2.50 2.00 2.25

19.20

第73回国民体育大会冬季大会スケート競技大会

フィギュアスケート競技 予選会
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